
Served Daily Until 10:30am

Biscuits and Gravy $12
2 Buttermilk Biscuits with Sausage Gravy

All Sandwiches Are Served with
Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Onion

and a Side of Fries

Topped with coleslaw

Cheeseburger $15

Bacon Cheeseburger $17

Grilled Chicken BLT $17

Chili Dog $12

Veggie Burger $15

Pulled Pork BBQ $15

All Children’s Items Are Served
with a Children’s Drink and Fries,

Chips, or Applesauce

$13
$10
$10

Chicken Tenders
Hot Dog
Mac and Cheese

$15

$8

$12

$3.5

$10

Nachos Supreme
Tortilla Chips Topped with Chili, Cheese,
Sour Cream, Lettuce, Tomato, and
Jalapeños

Fries

Nachos and Cheese

Chips, Candy Bar or
Cookie

Chili Cheese Fries

$4

$4

$5
$5

Soda or Dasani Water

$6PowerAde

Imported & Craft Beer
Wine
Cocktails

PBR or Bud Light 24oz Can
Domestic 12oz Beer
Hot Tea or Hot Coffee

Fresh Brewed Ice Tea
(Peach, Raspberry,or Strawberry)

Fresh Lemonade

Red Bull Tropical with Pepe Lopez
Red Bull Tropical with Absolute Vodka

Red Bull, Sugar Free Red Bull,
& Red Bull Tropical $4.75

Add a Freshly Baked Bread Bowl for $2

Chili $12

Chicken Chili $12

Lobster Bisque $12

Clam Chowder $12 


